
N.C. MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION  
SOUTHERN FLOUNDER FISHERY MANAGEMENT PLAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Adviser Contact Information 
  Mary Ellon D. Ballance, Hatteras MARYELLON@me.com 

252-305-2685 
  
Keneth M. Johnson, Jr., Southport Kenswoodworks418@gmail.com 

336-669-3188 
  
Michael R. Oppegaard, Hampstead Mike@nativesonguideservice.com 

910-233-8295 
  
Frederick S. Scharf, Wilmington Scharff@uncw.edu 

910-962-7796 
  
Bradley Styron, Cedar Island qualityseafood@clis.com  

252-342-8821 
  
Kurt D. Tressler, Wilmington Kdtressler@hotmail.com 

910-431-6511  
 

James M. Williams, Jacksonville Flounderman08@yahoo.com 
910-340-2997 

 
 
Committee Staff: 

 

  Mike Loeffler 
Species Lead 

Michael.Loeffler@ncdner.gov  
252-264-3911 

  
Anne Markwith 
Species Lead 

Anne.Markwith@ncdenr.gov  
910-796-7215 

  
Charlton Godwin 
Mentor 

Charlton.Godwin@ncdenr.gov  
252-264-3911 

  
Debbie Manley 
Administrative Specialist 

debbie.manley@ncdenr.gov  
252-808-8075 
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